RETRS216 - SHELFORD PADDED SHIRT

RETRS216 SHELFORD PADDED SHIRT (JTRED)

ROZMERY (CM)

BARVY:

B Red Check

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

POPIS

151 g/m?

Fabric Information

100% Cotton yarn dyed check
Lightly brushed for maximum comfort
Special Features

2 chest pockets

2 side pocket openings

Quilted polyester lining

Lightweight Thermoguard insulation
Button down collar

Button fastened adjustable cuffs

Button front fastening

Zemé plvodu:

India

16
77
51,5
65,5

1 Feb 2026 10:27:10

Page 1 of 1



	RETRS216 SHELFORD PADDED SHIRT Outlet
	POPIS
	ROZMĚRY (CM)
	BARVY:

